MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
LOWERED
HEIGHT
RAISED
HEIGHT
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
CART-660-M 23½" x 37" 660 17¼" 39¼" 143
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
SERVICE
RANGE
CASTER
SIZE
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
AIR-800-D 20" x 35½" 800 13¾" to 51" 5" x 1½" 285
AIR-1000 19¾" x 32½" 1,000 15¾" to 35½" 5" x 1½" 190
AIR-1000-LD 31½" x 63" 1,000 15½" to 35½" 5" x 1½" 340
AIR-1500-D 19½" x 67" 1,500 19½" x 67" 6" x 2" 550
AIR-1750 20" x 39½" 1,750 14¼" to 39½" 6" x 2" 265
AIR-2000 24" x 47¼" 2,000 15" to 39½" 6" x 2" 385
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)

PT12-40 24" x 36" 4,000 25" to 37" 270
PT2436E* 24" x 36" 2,000 34" to 52" 240
*LINEAR ACTUATED POWER
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
LOWERED
HEIGHT
RAISED
HEIGHT
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
CART-500-SCL 19½" x 32" 500 14" 38" 215
INCLUDES A BUILT-IN SCALE
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
LOWERED
HEIGHT
RAISED
HEIGHT
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
CART-750-CMB 19¾" x 32½" 750 15½" 35½" 260
CART-1000-CMB 19¾" x 32" 1,000 15½" 35½" 265
CART-1000-LD-CMB 31½" x 63" 1,000 15" 36" 345
ERGONOM
IC SOLUTIONS
59
Mechanical Scissor Cart